
ΗΥ-120, Φθ.06, Πρ. Εργ. ως προαπ. γιά ΗΥ-225

Α.Μ. Ε>=70 ή 
ΜΟ

ΜΟ, 
εάν>=5 
και Ε>=4

ΜΟ = μέσος 
όρος Π+Ε Πρόοδος %

MO 11 
καλύτερων 
Εργ. %

Εργ. 1 
(x/10)

Εργ. 2 
(x/10)

Εργ. 3 
(x/10)

Εργ. 4 
(x/10)

Εργ. 5 
(x/10)

Εργ. 6 
(x/10)

Εργ. 7 
(x/10)

Εργ. 8 
(x/10)

Εργ. 9 
(x/10)

Εργ. 10 
(x/10)

Εργ. 11 
(x/10)

Εργ. 12 
(x/10)

Scale 1.00 1.00 1.00
Threshold 50.00 40.00
Weight 1.00 0.50 0.50
277 70.0 56.5 56.5 43 70.00 8.0 5.0 8.0 9.0 4.0 9.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0
340 73.6 63.8 63.8 54 73.64 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 3.0 8.0 10.0 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0
356 70.0 62.8 62.8 56 70.00 9.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 3.0 8.0 10.0 0.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0
405 87.7 88.4 88.4 89 87.73 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.5 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 0.0 8.0 0.0
444 82.3 72.6 72.6 63 82.27 10.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 6.0 10.0 9.5 7.0 7.0 0.0 9.0 8.0
720 0.0 0.0 16.8 4 29.55 0.0 1.0 5.0 6.0 0.0 8.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
1115 56.2 56.2 56.2 47 65.45 9.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 0.0 0.0 5.0
1198 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
1424 70.9 60.5 60.5 50 70.91 9.5 8 9 9 9 9 9 4 0 4 7.5 0
1439 75.5 64.7 64.7 54 75.45 7.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 0.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 7.0
1466 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
1505 86.4 73.2 73.2 60 86.36 9.5 8 9.5 7.5 8 9 9 8 9 9 8.5 0
1560 81.4 66.7 66.7 52 81.36 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 0.0
1561 0.0 0.0 49.1 56 42.27 0 7 7.5 3.5 0 7 8.5 4 5 4 0 0
1574 93.6 94.3 94.3 95 93.64 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0
1578 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
1584 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
1585 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
1586 0.0 0.0 35.4 34 36.82 0 0 2 5.5 0 8 8 4 6 7 0 0
1587 77.3 62.6 62.6 48 77.27 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 6.5 8.5 8.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 0.0
1591 90.9 84.0 84.0 77 90.91 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 0.0
1599 0.0 0.0 44.8 35 54.55 9.0 9.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 0.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 0.0 6.0 0.0
1603 89.5 70.3 70.3 51 89.55 9.0 10.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 0.0
1607 0.0 0.0 7.3 0 14.55 9.0 0.0 7.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
1611 77.3 62.6 62.6 48 77.27 9 9 8.5 9 8 7.5 8.5 4 8 5.5 8 0
1620 91.4 83.7 83.7 76 91.36 10 9.5 9 10 8.5 10 10 6 0 9 10 8.5
1626 75.7 75.7 75.7 90 61.36 10.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.5 0.0 8.5 8.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 8.5
1658 87.3 74.6 74.6 62 87.27 8.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.5 4.0
1670 0.0 0.0 7.7 0 15.45 5.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
1682 0.0 0.0 21.4 0 42.73 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 7.5 7.5 5.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
1690 78.6 75.3 75.3 72 78.64 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 7.0 0.0 7.0 0.0
1696 61.9 61.9 61.9 61 62.73 8.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 4.0 8.0 0.0 9.0 3.0
1714 88.2 78.1 78.1 68 88.18 10.0 9.5 9.5 10.0 0.0 10.0 10.0 7.5 10.0 9.0 6.5 5.0
1731 86.8 82.4 82.4 78 86.82 9.0 9.5 10.0 10.0 0.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0
1736 0.0 0.0 19.3 0 38.64 7.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 0.0 7.5 7.0 5.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
1737 0.0 0.0 21.1 0 42.27 9.5 9.5 10 8.5 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1743 0.0 0.0 15.9 0 31.82 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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ΗΥ-120, Φθ.06, Πρ. Εργ. ως προαπ. γιά ΗΥ-225

Α.Μ. Ε>=70 ή 
ΜΟ

ΜΟ, 
εάν>=5 
και Ε>=4

ΜΟ = μέσος 
όρος Π+Ε Πρόοδος %

MO 11 
καλύτερων 
Εργ. %

Εργ. 1 
(x/10)

Εργ. 2 
(x/10)

Εργ. 3 
(x/10)

Εργ. 4 
(x/10)

Εργ. 5 
(x/10)

Εργ. 6 
(x/10)

Εργ. 7 
(x/10)

Εργ. 8 
(x/10)

Εργ. 9 
(x/10)

Εργ. 10 
(x/10)

Εργ. 11 
(x/10)

Εργ. 12 
(x/10)

Scale 1.00 1.00 1.00
Threshold 50.00 40.00
Weight 1.00 0.50 0.50
1746 55.3 55.3 55.3 56 54.55 9.5 9.0 0.0 8.0 0.0 0.0 8.5 7.5 0.0 0.0 9.0 8.5
1747 76.4 54.7 54.7 33 76.36 8.5 9.0 10.0 8.5 0.0 8.0 8.0 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 4.0
1750 90.5 77.7 77.7 65 90.45 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.5 10.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 9.0
1755 0.0 0.0 45.5 36 55.00 0.0 7.5 7.5 2.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 0.0 7.5 6.0 4.0 6.0
1766 92.3 81.1 81.1 70 92.27 10 10 10 10 8.5 9.5 10 7 7.5 9 10 0
1769 71.8 69.4 69.4 67 71.82 10 10 9 10 0 9 0 7 10 6 8 0
1775 0.0 0.0 10.5 0 20.91 8.5 7.0 7.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
1781 79.5 60.3 60.3 41 79.55 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 0.0
1784 52.0 52.0 52.0 45 59.09 9.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 0.0
1799 71.8 57.4 57.4 43 71.82 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 3.0 3.0 8.0 3.0
1806 85.0 82.0 82.0 79 85.00 8.0 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 0.0
1817 0.0 0.0 21.4 25 17.73 0.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
1821 77.7 77.6 77.6 78 77.73 9.0 7.5 9.0 8.5 5.5 8.5 8.0 0.0 7.5 6.0 8.0 8.0
1824 87.3 81.1 81.1 75 87.27 9.0 10.0 7.5 10.0 7.5 9.0 0.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 8.0
1829 52.4 52.4 52.4 43 61.82 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 2.0 5.0 7.0 0.0 0.0
1830 81.4 55.2 55.2 29 81.36 9.5 9 9.5 10 8 8 9 6 5 7 7.5 6
1832 71.4 63.7 63.7 56 71.36 8.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 9.0 8.0 4.0 8.0 6.0 4.0 7.0
1833 83.2 61.6 61.6 40 83.18 10.0 8.0 9.5 8.5 8.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 0.0
1834 83.2 72.1 72.1 61 83.18 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.5 9.0 9.0 2.5 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.0
1836 77.3 59.4 59.4 42 77.27 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 0.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 4.0
1838 82.3 77.4 77.4 73 82.27 10.0 9.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 0.0 4.0
1847 91.8 74.9 74.9 58 91.82 10.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 10.0 10.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 9.0
1853 80.5 74.2 74.2 68 80.45 8.0 8.0 9.5 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 4.0 9.0 8.5 6.5 0.0
1858 80.9 75.5 75.5 70 80.91 9.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 0.0
1859 0.0 0.0 44.6 41 48.18 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 0.0
1861 85.9 73.5 73.5 61 85.91 9.5 10 10 9 7 9.5 9 8 6.5 9 7 0
1870 0.0 0.0 39.3 15 63.64 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 5.0 4.5 8.0 0.0 6.0 0.0
1874 75.5 67.0 67.0 59 75.45 8.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 5.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 4.0
1877 79.1 72.5 72.5 66 79.09 9.5 10 10 5.5 7.5 7.5 9 5 9 8 6 0
1881 86.8 72.2 72.2 58 86.82 8.5 10.0 8.0 9.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 7.5 7.5 9.0 0.0
1883 54.5 54.5 54.5 60 49.09 9.0 0.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 0.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 0.0 7.0
1885 58.0 58.0 58.0 52 64.09 7.0 9.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 4.5 7.0 5.0 0.0 0.0
1886 82.7 83.9 83.9 85 82.73 9.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 0.0 9.0 7.0 7.0
1887 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
1888 0.0 0.0 16.4 20 12.73 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 7.5 0.0 6.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
1890 75.9 57.0 57.0 38 75.91 10.0 9.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 7.0
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ΗΥ-120, Φθ.06, Πρ. Εργ. ως προαπ. γιά ΗΥ-225

Α.Μ. Ε>=70 ή 
ΜΟ

ΜΟ, 
εάν>=5 
και Ε>=4

ΜΟ = μέσος 
όρος Π+Ε Πρόοδος %

MO 11 
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Εργ. 3 
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Εργ. 5 
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(x/10)

Εργ. 11 
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(x/10)

Scale 1.00 1.00 1.00
Threshold 50.00 40.00
Weight 1.00 0.50 0.50
1892 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
1893 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
1895 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
1898 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
1901 86.8 72.2 72.2 58 86.82 9 9.5 10 9 7.5 9.5 9 6 9 8.5 8.5 0
1905 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
1906 71.4 0.0 48.7 26 71.36 9 8.5 8.5 9 7 7.5 8 4 0 5 7 5
1909 55.2 55.2 55.2 45 65.45 8.0 7.0 0.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 9.0 10.0 0.0 0.0
1914 82.3 74.1 74.1 66 82.27 0 9 8.5 9 7 8 9.5 7 10 9 7 6.5
1916 57.3 57.3 57.3 60 54.55 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 1.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 0.0
1918 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
1921 51.5 51.5 51.5 38 65.00 8.0 7.0 7.5 5.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 0.0
1922 0.0 0.0 42.5 25 60.00 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 0.0
1926 77.3 67.6 67.6 58 77.27 8.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 0.0
1929 0.0 0.0 40.9 14 67.73 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0
1930 73.6 60.3 60.3 47 73.64 8.5 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 8.0 4.0 0.0 7.0 8.0 7.0
1932 70.9 60.5 60.5 50 70.91 8.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 3.0
1934 58.3 58.3 58.3 68 48.64 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 1.0 3.0 4.0 0.0 0.0
1938 0.0 0.0 32.0 0 64.09 8.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 0.0
1941 80.0 56.0 56.0 32 80.00 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 0.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 7.0
1942 75.9 72.0 72.0 68 75.91 9.0 9.0 9.5 6.5 7.0 8.5 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 8.0 8.0
1945 79.1 69.5 69.5 60 79.09 8.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 0.0
1946 53.6 53.6 53.6 39 68.18 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 9.0 0.0 0.0
1949 82.3 67.6 67.6 53 82.27 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 10.0 8.5 10.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 0.0
1950 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
1952 83.6 82.8 82.8 82 83.64 9.0 9.0 6.0 9.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 0.0
1958 95.5 90.2 90.2 85 95.45 10 9 10 9 8.5 10 10 9.5 10 9 10 0
1959 82.7 81.4 81.4 80 82.73 8.5 8.0 7.5 10.0 9.0 7.0 8.5 4.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 7.0
1960 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
1963 54.5 54.5 54.5 53 55.91 0.0 9.5 5.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 7.0 7.0
1964 80.0 77.0 77.0 74 80.00 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 0.0
1968 72.7 59.4 59.4 46 72.73 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 3.0
1970 82.7 51.4 51.4 20 82.73 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0
1975 0.0 0.0 43.2 25 61.36 9.5 9.0 8.5 0.0 0.0 7.0 6.5 0.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 4.0
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ΗΥ-120, Φθ.06, Πρ. Εργ. ως προαπ. γιά ΗΥ-225

Α.Μ. Ε>=70 ή 
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Εργ. 10 
(x/10)
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Scale 1.00 1.00 1.00
Threshold 50.00 40.00
Weight 1.00 0.50 0.50
1983 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
1984 78.2 56.1 56.1 34 78.18 9 8 9.5 8 7.5 9 8 6 8.5 6 6.5 0
1985 90.0 75.0 75.0 60 90.00 9.0 9.0 10.0 8.5 10.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 9.5 8.0 9.0 8.5
1986 76.4 75.7 75.7 75 76.36 8.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 0.0 0.0
1987 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
1988 96.8 82.9 82.9 69 96.82 9.5 9.5 10 9.5 10 10 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 10 0
1989 75.0 60.0 60.0 45 75.00 0 9.5 8.5 9.5 7.5 8.5 8 8.5 8.5 0 7.5 6.5
1991 0.0 0.0 49.3 44 54.55 7.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 0.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 0.0
1992 75.5 61.7 61.7 48 75.45 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 3.0
1994 82.7 68.9 68.9 55 82.73 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 7.0 6.0
1996 75.9 66.0 66.0 56 75.91 8.5 8.0 7.5 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 5.0 8.5 5.0 6.0 0.0
1997 92.7 87.9 87.9 83 92.73 9.5 8.5 0.0 8.5 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.5 10.0 9.0 8.5 9.5
1998 90.9 76.5 76.5 62 90.91 10.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 7.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 0.0
2000 77.3 67.1 67.1 57 77.27 8 7.5 9.5 8.5 0 9 8.5 4 7 7.5 7.5 8
2001 81.4 70.7 70.7 60 81.36 8.5 6.5 8.0 10.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 7.5 8.5 6.0 8.0 6.0
2004 77.7 69.9 69.9 62 77.73 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 6.5 7.0 7.5
2005 0.0 0.0 10.5 0 20.91 9.0 0.0 8.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
2007 56.7 56.7 56.7 57 56.36 7.0 2.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 3.0 0.0
2008 0.0 0.0 48.3 32 64.55 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 4.0 0.0 4.5 6.0 7.0
2012 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
2013 70.0 0.0 49.0 28 70.00 10 9 10 10 9.5 10 0 0 7 0 6 5.5
2014 72.7 50.9 50.9 29 72.73 8.0 8.0 10.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 3.0 0.0
2017 90.0 89.8 89.8 90 90.00 8.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 3.0
2018 56.1 56.1 56.1 44 68.18 4.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 10.0 7.0 3.0 0.0
2020 51.7 51.7 51.7 37 66.36 7.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 0.0 0.0
2022 0.0 0.0 22.8 12 33.64 0.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 8.0 1.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
2024 84.5 73.8 73.8 63 84.55 10 9.5 10 9 8 9.5 8.5 4 7 9.5 8 0
2028 91.4 66.2 66.2 41 91.36 10 8.5 9.5 9.5 8 9.5 9 8 9 9.5 9.5 8.5
2029 61.6 61.6 61.6 61 62.27 7 9 9 0 7.5 6.5 7.5 4 8 5 5 0
2031 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
2032 52.0 52.0 52.0 53 50.91 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 6.0 4.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 7.0 3.0
2034 0.0 0.0 42.5 26 59.09 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.0 4.5 0.0 4.0 5.0 0.0
2035 0.0 0.0 40.1 43 37.27 9.0 0.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
2036 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
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Scale 1.00 1.00 1.00
Threshold 50.00 40.00
Weight 1.00 0.50 0.50
2038 84.1 56.5 56.5 29 84.09 9 7.5 8.5 7 7.5 10 9 9 7 8 10 0
2039 60.1 60.1 60.1 58 62.27 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 4.5 0.0 4.0 5.0 0.0
2040 53.5 53.5 53.5 38 69.09 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 3.0
2043 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
2045 0.0 0.0 47.4 38 57.27 10 6 7.5 5 8 6 0 5 8.5 7 0 0
2046 0.0 0.0 42.4 38 47.27 8.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
2049 76.4 67.2 67.2 58 76.36 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 3.0
2051 89.1 91.5 91.5 94 89.09 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 0.0
2053 0.0 0.0 44.4 26 62.73 9.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 0.0
2054 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
2055 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
2059 80.9 56.5 56.5 32 80.91 10 9 9 9 8 8 8.5 5 5 9 7.5 6
2060 75.9 0.0 44.5 13 75.91 9.5 8 9.5 7.5 8 7 6.5 6 7 6.5 7.5 6.5
2061 70.9 58.0 58.0 45 70.91 9.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0
2062 84.5 0.0 42.3 0 84.55 8.0 6.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 6.0
2063 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
2064 0.0 0.0 16.3 8 24.55 0.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
2065 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
2066 0.0 0.0 32.4 23 41.82 9.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 0.0
2067 78.2 70.1 70.1 62 78.18 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0
2068 92.7 73.9 73.9 55 92.73 8.0 5.0 8.0 10.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0
2069 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
2070 78.2 0.0 47.6 17 78.18 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 0.0
2071 62.8 62.8 62.8 61 64.55 10.0 10.0 9.0 0.0 7.0 5.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 6.0 0.0
2072 0.0 0.0 46.7 28 65.45 9.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 0.0 6.0 8.0 0.0
2073 96.4 81.7 81.7 67 96.36 7 9 9 9.5 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 9.5
2074 70.5 61.2 61.2 52 70.45 0.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 6.0 8.0 8.0
2075 0.0 0.0 3.6 0 7.27 8.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
2076 56.1 56.1 56.1 65 47.27 10.0 8.0 10.0 7.0 0.0 8.0 9.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
2077 85.9 54.5 54.5 23 85.91 8.5 9.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 10.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5
2078 79.5 76.8 76.8 74 79.55 10.0 7.0 9.5 8.5 6.5 9.0 8.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 8.5 8.0
2079 85.5 78.2 78.2 71 85.45 10.0 9.0 9.0 7.5 6.5 9.5 9.0 7.0 6.0 9.0 9.0 8.5
2080 70.9 51.7 51.7 33 70.91 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0
2081 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
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ΗΥ-120, Φθ.06, Πρ. Εργ. ως προαπ. γιά ΗΥ-225

Α.Μ. Ε>=70 ή 
ΜΟ

ΜΟ, 
εάν>=5 
και Ε>=4

ΜΟ = μέσος 
όρος Π+Ε Πρόοδος %

MO 11 
καλύτερων 
Εργ. %

Εργ. 1 
(x/10)

Εργ. 2 
(x/10)

Εργ. 3 
(x/10)

Εργ. 4 
(x/10)

Εργ. 5 
(x/10)

Εργ. 6 
(x/10)

Εργ. 7 
(x/10)

Εργ. 8 
(x/10)

Εργ. 9 
(x/10)

Εργ. 10 
(x/10)

Εργ. 11 
(x/10)

Εργ. 12 
(x/10)

Scale 1.00 1.00 1.00
Threshold 50.00 40.00
Weight 1.00 0.50 0.50
2082 79.1 53.5 53.5 28 79.09 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0
2083 75.0 55.0 55.0 35 75.00 10.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 8.5 0.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5
2084 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
2085 78.2 75.1 75.1 72 78.18 8.0 6.0 7.5 8.5 6.0 8.5 9.5 9.0 5.5 6.5 9.0 7.5
2086 53.4 53.4 53.4 40 67.27 8.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 9.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 0.0
2087 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
2088 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
2089 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
2090 60.3 60.3 60.3 51 69.55 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 0.0 3.5 8.0 7.0 4.0
2091 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
2092 70.5 50.2 50.2 30 70.45 9.5 9.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 0.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 0.0
2093 57.1 57.1 57.1 46 68.18 7.5 5.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 5.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 4.0
2094 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
2095 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
2096 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
2097 0.0 0.0 35.5 26 45.00 9.0 5.5 0.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 7.5 5.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 0.0
2098 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
2099 100.0 87.0 87.0 74 100.00 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0
2100 79.1 61.0 61.0 43 79.09 8.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 10.0 7.0 8.0
2101 0.0 0.0 46.0 32 60.00 9.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 2.5 0.0 0.0 0.0
2102 73.2 67.1 67.1 61 73.18 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 0.0 6.0 0.0
2103 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
2104 0.0 0.0 43.9 26 61.82 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 5.0 7.0 9.0 5.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0
2105 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
2106 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
2107 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
2108 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
2109 88.2 70.6 70.6 53 88.18 10.0 8.0 7.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 9.0 10.0
2110 57.2 57.2 57.2 58 56.36 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 5.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
2111 77.3 64.1 64.1 51 77.27 8.0 6.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 10.0 7.0 8.0
2112 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
2113 76.4 83.2 83.2 90 76.36 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 5.5 8.5 7.5 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0
2114 64.1 64.1 64.1 75 53.18 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 7.0 9.0 0.0 5.5 5.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
2115 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
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ΗΥ-120, Φθ.06, Πρ. Εργ. ως προαπ. γιά ΗΥ-225

Α.Μ. Ε>=70 ή 
ΜΟ

ΜΟ, 
εάν>=5 
και Ε>=4

ΜΟ = μέσος 
όρος Π+Ε Πρόοδος %

MO 11 
καλύτερων 
Εργ. %

Εργ. 1 
(x/10)

Εργ. 2 
(x/10)

Εργ. 3 
(x/10)

Εργ. 4 
(x/10)

Εργ. 5 
(x/10)

Εργ. 6 
(x/10)

Εργ. 7 
(x/10)

Εργ. 8 
(x/10)

Εργ. 9 
(x/10)

Εργ. 10 
(x/10)

Εργ. 11 
(x/10)

Εργ. 12 
(x/10)

Scale 1.00 1.00 1.00
Threshold 50.00 40.00
Weight 1.00 0.50 0.50
2116 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
2117 76.4 67.7 67.7 59 76.36 7.0 8.5 9.5 6.5 6.0 9.0 7.5 5.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0
2118 0.0 0.0 47.9 34 61.82 8.0 6.0 9.5 6.0 0.0 8.5 6.5 3.5 7.0 3.0 4.0 6.0
2119 58.1 58.1 58.1 54 62.27 9.0 8.0 7.5 6.0 0.0 8.5 7.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 4.0 0.0
2120 0.0 0.0 4.1 0 8.18 9.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
2121 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
2122 0.0 0.0 39.4 37 41.82 6.5 7.0 7.0 3.5 4.5 8.5 6.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
2123 79.1 82.5 82.5 86 79.09 9.0 8.5 9.0 6.0 0.0 8.5 8.0 3.5 10.0 8.5 9.0 7.0
2124 74.5 79.3 79.3 84 74.55 8.0 8.5 9.0 5.5 0.0 8.0 10.0 5.0 10.0 9.5 8.5 8.5
2125 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
2126 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
2127 97.3 97.6 97.6 98 97.27 8.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0
2128 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
2129 0.0 0.0 31.3 19 43.64 10.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 3.0
2130 0.0 0.0 5.9 0 11.82 8.0 5.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
2131 95.5 94.0 94.0 93 95.45 8.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0
2132 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
2133 0.0 0.0 11.8 0 23.64 7.0 1.0 0.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
2134 0.0 0.0 41.0 33 49.09 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 1.0 5.0 4.0 3.0
2135 51.2 51.2 51.2 37 65.45 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 0.0 9.0 3.0
2136 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
2137 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
2138 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
2139 63.3 63.3 63.3 58 68.64 7.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 8.5 6.0 4.0 5.0
2140 0.0 0.0 47.3 26 68.64 10.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 0.0 8.5 8.5 6.5 9.0 7.0 6.0 0.0
2141 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
2142 91.8 62.9 62.9 34 91.82 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 0.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 6.0
2143 86.4 86.7 86.7 87 86.36 7.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 8.0 10.0 8.0 7.0 0.0
2144 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
2145 71.4 0.0 42.2 13 71.36 9.0 9.0 9.0 7.5 0.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 9.0 9.0 6.0 0.0
2146 85.9 62.5 62.5 39 85.91 8.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 8.5 10.0 8.5 7.5 9.0 6.0 7.0 0.0
2147 82.3 79.6 79.6 77 82.27 7.0 8.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0
2148 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
2149 0.0 0.0 45.3 26 64.55 7.0 5.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.5 0.0 5.0 5.0 5.0
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ΗΥ-120, Φθ.06, Πρ. Εργ. ως προαπ. γιά ΗΥ-225

Α.Μ. Ε>=70 ή 
ΜΟ

ΜΟ, 
εάν>=5 
και Ε>=4

ΜΟ = μέσος 
όρος Π+Ε Πρόοδος %

MO 11 
καλύτερων 
Εργ. %

Εργ. 1 
(x/10)

Εργ. 2 
(x/10)

Εργ. 3 
(x/10)

Εργ. 4 
(x/10)

Εργ. 5 
(x/10)

Εργ. 6 
(x/10)

Εργ. 7 
(x/10)

Εργ. 8 
(x/10)

Εργ. 9 
(x/10)

Εργ. 10 
(x/10)

Εργ. 11 
(x/10)

Εργ. 12 
(x/10)

Scale 1.00 1.00 1.00
Threshold 50.00 40.00
Weight 1.00 0.50 0.50
2150 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
2151 84.1 82.0 82.0 80 84.09 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 5.0 9.5 10.0 8.0 8.0
2152 0.0 0.0 45.4 23 67.73 7.5 1 8 6 8 8 8.5 7 7.5 5 6 3
2153 80.9 0.0 48.5 16 80.91 9 7.5 10 9.5 8 9 8.5 5 8 8 6.5 3
2154 80.5 65.7 65.7 51 80.45 9 7.5 9.5 10 7.5 9 9.5 8.5 1 9 6 3
2155 86.8 71.4 71.4 56 86.82 9 10 10 10 7 9.5 10 7 8.5 8.5 6 0
2156 99.1 88.5 88.5 78 99.09 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9.5 10 10 9.5 0
2157 90.0 79.5 79.5 69 90.00 10 7.5 10 9.5 8 9.5 9.5 10 8.5 8.5 8 4
2158 82.3 59.6 59.6 37 82.27 10 7.5 8 8 9 9 9.5 6 9 7 7.5 3
2159 94.1 80.0 80.0 66 94.09 10 10 10 9.5 0 10 10 9.5 10 10 9.5 5
2160 71.4 68.2 68.2 65 71.36 9.5 9 8 8 9 9 6 4 1 7 6 3
2161 99.1 64.5 64.5 30 99.09 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 0
2162 86.4 71.7 71.7 57 86.36 9.5 10 8 8 8 9 10 6 9.5 7.5 9.5 0
2163 0.0 0.0 42.5 19 65.91 9.5 7.5 9 8 0 8.5 8 4 8 9 1 0
2164 89.5 71.3 71.3 53 89.55 9.5 10 10 10 9 9.5 9.5 1 10 9 8 4
2165 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
2166 86.4 57.7 57.7 29 86.36 9 10 9.5 9.5 8 9.5 9.5 6 8.5 8.5 7 3
2167 83.6 59.8 59.8 36 83.64 8.5 7 8.5 9 8.5 9.5 10 7 8.5 8.5 7 3
2168 95.0 74.5 74.5 54 95.00 10 9.5 9.5 10 9 10 9.5 8.5 10 10 8.5 5
2169 83.6 51.8 51.8 20 83.64 10 0 10 10 8.5 9.5 10 6 9 8 8 3
2170 98.2 75.1 75.1 52 98.18 9.5 10 10 10 8.5 10 10 10 10 10 10 5
2171 98.2 82.6 82.6 67 98.18 10 10 10 10 8.5 10 9.5 10 10 10 10 0
2172 89.1 72.0 72.0 55 89.09 10 10 9 9 8 10 9 7 9 9.5 7.5 3
2173 0.0 0.0 35.5 71 0.00
2174 79.1 53.0 53.0 27 79.09 9.5 10 9 9 8 9 9 5 8.5 8 0 2
2175 100.0 84.0 84.0 68 100.00 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 5
2176 0.0 0.0 11.1 0 22.27 9.5 9 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2177 78.6 57.8 57.8 37 78.64 8 5 9 9 7.5 9.5 10 7 8.5 7 6 3
2178 77.3 55.1 55.1 33 77.27 10 5 7 5 7.5 8 9.5 6.5 10 8 8.5 0
2179 99.5 0.0 49.8 0 99.55 9.5 9.5 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
2180 70.0 53.5 53.5 37 70.00 9 5 5 7 8 8 6 5 9.5 0 8 6.5
2181 74.1 70.5 70.5 67 74.09 9.5 6 7 9 7 5.5 5 5 9 9 9.5 0
2182 74.1 66.8 66.8 60 74.09 10 9.5 10 9.5 0 9 10 8.5 6 9 0 0
2183 70.0 0.0 47.5 25 70.00 9.5 6 8 8 0 7 10 8 0 7.5 7.5 5.5
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ΗΥ-120, Φθ.06, Πρ. Εργ. ως προαπ. γιά ΗΥ-225

Α.Μ. Ε>=70 ή 
ΜΟ

ΜΟ, 
εάν>=5 
και Ε>=4

ΜΟ = μέσος 
όρος Π+Ε Πρόοδος %

MO 11 
καλύτερων 
Εργ. %

Εργ. 1 
(x/10)

Εργ. 2 
(x/10)

Εργ. 3 
(x/10)

Εργ. 4 
(x/10)

Εργ. 5 
(x/10)

Εργ. 6 
(x/10)

Εργ. 7 
(x/10)

Εργ. 8 
(x/10)

Εργ. 9 
(x/10)

Εργ. 10 
(x/10)

Εργ. 11 
(x/10)

Εργ. 12 
(x/10)

Scale 1.00 1.00 1.00
Threshold 50.00 40.00
Weight 1.00 0.50 0.50
2184 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
2185 0.0 0.0 47.9 33 62.73 9.5 8.5 7.5 8 0 6.5 6 5 0 7 6 5
2186 94.1 77.0 77.0 60 94.09 9 8.5 9.5 10 7.5 9 10 10 10 10 10 0
2187 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
2188 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
2189 86.4 73.2 73.2 60 86.36 10 10 9 7.5 8.5 8.5 7 8 9 8.5 9 0
2190 0.0 0.0 32.9 3 62.73 8.5 9.5 9.5 9 0 8.5 10 8 6 0 0 0
2191 78.2 0.0 49.8 22 78.18 9 9 9 9 8.5 8 10 5 0 9.5 9 0
2192 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
2193 73.2 60.6 60.6 48 73.18 6 8 9 9.5 8 9 8 4 7 7 5 0
2194 79.1 69.0 69.0 59 79.09 9 8 8.5 9 7 8.5 6 4 8 6 8 9
2195 91.8 76.4 76.4 61 91.82 9 10 8.5 10 8.5 9 10 9 9.5 8.5 9 0
2196 89.5 85.3 85.3 81 89.55 10 10 9.5 5 8 10 9.5 6 8 9 9.5 9
2197 76.4 56.7 56.7 37 76.36 10 9 9 7.5 6.5 8 7.5 4 8.5 6.5 7.5 0
2198 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
2199 0.0 0.0 32.1 12 52.27 10 9 7 9 8 9.5 5 0 0 0 0 0
2200 78.6 63.3 63.3 48 78.64 6 10 9 6.5 10 9 9 6 7 5 9 0
2201 77.3 58.1 58.1 39 77.27 10 8 9 6.5 7.5 9.5 8 8 6.0 4.0 8.5 0.0
2202 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
2203 54.0 54.0 54.0 42 65.91 9.5 4 7.5 9.5 8.5 7.5 6 4 6 4 6 0
2204 89.5 57.3 57.3 25 89.55 9 10 8.5 10 8.5 10 10 8 9 8.5 7 4
2205 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
2206 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
2207 78.6 56.8 56.8 35 78.64 10.0 9 9.5 0 10 9.5 7.5 6 0.0 8.0 9.0 8.0
2208 0.0 0.0 19.5 18 20.91 9 3 3 8 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
2209 0.0 0.0 16.5 4 29.09 7 0 0 0 0 6.5 1.5 6 0.0 6.0 5.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.00
0.0 0.0 37.1 27 47.27 8.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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